
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04519394 

Name of Company 

New Channels Limited 

&/ We 

Adrian Graham Jultan Pitts 

4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing 4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing 

The Fountain Precinct The Fountain Precinct 

Sheffield Sheffield 

$12JA $1 2JA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 27 June 2013 

Signed Wooo Date 27 June 2013 

Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP 

4th Floor, Leopold Street Wing F 
The Fountain Precinct Insolvency Se 
Sheffield 

St 2JA *A2BSQYK9" 
A36 03/07/2013 #72 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y
 

Ref NE102CVL/AACG/JNRP/SWB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



* Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

New Channels Limited 

on the 27 June 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in th a ent of Affairs are true 

Full Name ay) So 

Signed file 
ore 

Dated LP Sun, 2003 

SU 
cao7e0t3 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



New Channels Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 June 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets: 
Solar Panels 8,543 00 NIL 

Plant & Machinery 21,134 00 NIL 

Furniture & Equipment 29,983 00 NIL 

Book Debts 34,223 00 6,845 00 
Shares & Investments 200 00 NIL 

Cash at Bank oN 1h 25,000 00 25,000 00 

Estimated total assets able for preferential creditors 31,845 00 

i pae £7 Le 13 
ve 

Signature 



New Channels Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 27 June 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 31,845 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

RPO re Arrears/Holiday Pay (estimated) 1,354 00 

Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay (estimated) 283 00 

1,637 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 30,208 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
30,208 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 30,208 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 30,208 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,208 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 67,661 00 

Employees Claim (estimated) 5,018 00 

Redundancy Payments Office (estimated) 79,991 00 
Directors 250 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 15,861 00 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 24,094 00 

HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 18,000 00 
210,875 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfail in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (180,667 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors (180,667 00) 
i) 

Issued and called up capital y 
Ordinary Shareholders 400 

400 
Estimated total déficienfy/suirplus as regards members (180,671 00) 

Signature 7 Date £4 lef 



gy AQUeAjOsU| 
